

C Case No 01 of 2024
CNR-WBBB01-000034-2024
JO-WB00702

Order No 1
Dated-02.01.2024

Received original case record of G.R.1360 OF 2023 from the Court of Ld. A.C.J.M,Bolpur ,
Birbhum.

Seen the same.

Register the case as a special case under NDPS Act.

To date(03.01.2024) for production of accused persons and further order.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.