

C Case No 01 of 2024

CNR-WBBB01-000034-2024

JO-WB00703

Order No 10

Dated-09.04.2024

This day is fixed for production and I.O.'s report.

All(04) accused persons namely, Subrata Das, Tathagata Roy, Shipra Banik and Tridib Choudhury are produce from J/C..

None moves.

I.O.'s report has not yet been submitted.

Case is adjourned.

The Court is lying vacant.

Fix 23.04.2024 for production and I.O.'s report.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge