

C. Case No. 01/2024
CNR- WBBB01-000034-2024
JO-WB00703

Order No. & Date
15/ 05.06.2024

The record is put up on the prayer of I.O.

I.O. files a petition praying for issuance of warrant against Shankar Malakar.
Let the petition be kept with the record.

The Court is lying vacant.

I.O. is directed to produce the C.D. at the time of hearing.

To 12.06.2024 for hearing of the petition filed by the I.O.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court under
NDPS Act, 1st Court, Suri
In-charge.

Judge, Special Court under
NDPS Act, 1st Court, Suri.
In-charge.