

C Case No 01 of 2024
CNR-WBBB01-000034-2024
JO-WB00703

Order No 24

Dated-07.11.2024

This day is fixed for production and supply of copies.

Four(04) accused persons namely, Shipra Banik, Tridip Choudhury, Tathagata Roy and Subrata Das are produced from J/C .

Ld. Special P.P. and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

Copies are supplied.

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Fix 06.12.2024 for production and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge

